Code Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

72109090 81,640.8040,820.409 %40,820.409 %4,53,560.00
72252029 133.2066.609 %66.609 %740.00
Total 81,774.0040,887.0040,887.004,54,300.00

LOADING CAHRGES 740.00
SGST OUTPUT 40,887.00
CGST OUTPUT 40,887.00

Amount In Words : INR Five Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Seventy Four 
Only. Total Amount : 5,36,074.00
Terms & Conditions :
1)  We hereby certify that our registration certificate under the Goods and Service 
Tax Act, 2017 is in force on the date on which the sale of the goods specified in 
this "Tax Invoice" is made by us and that the transaction of supply covered.